2024 Spirit of Vincennes Rendezvous Citizens Camp Application

Cathlinette Prairie Camp

Please return completed form to DEADLINE 1 Week Before Event Spirit of Vincennes Inc., PO Box 1816, Vincennes, IN 47591, ATTN: Citizens

Name:
Group Name:
Time Period Portrayed
Address
City State zip
Phone
Email
Others in my party:
1
1 2 3 4
Total camping with me:
Adults Children
Total Space required * including ropes, flys, etc.:
ft. frontagex ft. depth
The Spirit of Vincennes, Inc. reserves the right to accept or reject any application

I have read the participant application information and citizen's information page and agree to abide by the policies and rules established for the Spirit of Vincennes Rendezvous. I agree that the Spirit Of Vincennes, Inc. is not liable for loss, damage or injury to me or my property during the annual rendezvous. I hereby release the Spirit of Vincennes, Inc. from all liability arising out of the rendezvous. I certify that I/or any member of my party, have/ has been denied participation in the rendezvous.

Signature

Print Name

Date

Addition: If would like to make a voluntary donation to the citizens camp area you are more than welcome to do so. The Spirit of Vincennes, Inc. is 501 (c) 3 and all the money donated to citizen's camp area will be used only for its means.

Additionally if you would like these items in your packet, please fill out here and send in a payment with your application.

Buttons \$7 x _____ =

Medallions \$5 x _____=

If you would like to become a member of the Spirit of Vincennes Rendezvous, it is only \$5 a year. You can include the membership fee when mailing in application.

Also, we provide a free dinner on Saturday at the "Green Barn" if anyone wants to attend please let me know so I can get you the dinner tickets Attending_____